10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Name: Date:

ST EEES o WUETREET

Decide the object is a solid, a liquid or a gas. Use the words solid, liquid or gas to fill in the blanks.

a marshmallow

water - o -~

juice

a piece of notebook paper

milk

carbon dioxide (what humans
breathe out)

an ice cube

water vapor

a basketball

oil

oxygen (what humans breathe in)

helium in a balloon

a cotton ball

a piece of wood

tomato soup




